FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR
ISIN:  US3444191064
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Price
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Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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O

-0.99% (-1.03)

US3444191064
FMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

345 EUR

DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM

ADR

99.25 USD (100)

104.12 USD (1,000)

103.90 USD
104.34 USD
102.03 USD
103.81 USD
102.933933 USD
1,640,715
168,585,945.52
11,556

WKN: 344419106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a73a4da770b0d1177b0a2fccc38408df198569ed8195cbc912b9df8ae7447a94&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d7fae8903b6ceaf6&time=1725158072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a8df1c7e7c6782c6edebcdb3d51756bbedd009d8312f841db53d5edc0d3c283&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d0613a06471032c0&time=1725158072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83eac5a84d4402e8f99add4db6ac0e40b47ff7d77ed7b0aeddcd1361db0e3363&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3523040dd0d8564d&time=1725158072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=736ae7ed8e2d9ff13353fb123ac413d94f275889ab781435d33335e2ee71c6af&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7f9f9d404f6efe4d&time=1725158072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a55efcd7b77ec789edf941d0097871c6d3893b4b0d7db408d056396dceb39609&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50755e3003eec9685&time=1725158072&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US3444191064
Symbol FMX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 345 EUR
(m)
Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM
ADR
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 104.12 USD (1,000)
Open 103.90 USD
High 104.34 USD
Low 102.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 103.81 USD
VWAP 102.933933 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,640,715
Trading volume 168,585,945.52
Number of trades 11,556
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -19.13% -13.89% +26.53%
Perf (abs.) -22.00 -15.00 +19.50
Beta 0.69 0.72 0.45
Volatility  27.91 28.98 25.49
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
30

2024/08/
30

2024/08/
30

2024/08/
30

2022/04/

Time

22:26

16:42

22:00

08:04

15:40

Price

93.00 EUR

93.00 EUR

102.78 USD

94.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

168.59

0.00

81.9559 USD 0.01

104.31 USD (1,040,555
109.50 USD (676,265
113.38 USD (723,511
119.05 USD (650,350

143.43 USD (2024/02/15

102.03 USD (2024/08/30

143.43 USD (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
99.24 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US3444191064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23102143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/08/ 08:21 93.00 EUR
30

2024/08/ 19:32 93.00 EUR
30

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17284656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319835680

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB

General Anaya 601 Pte., Colonia Bella Vista
- - 64410 Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

Telefon: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6000
Fax: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6080
E-mail: -
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